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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Rabeni1046
HOH

9.500 8.800 9.7009.350 37.350
1 5T 3T 1 1 

1 

Kelsey Lamond1085
MGC Pembroke

9.400 9.000 9.5509.100 37.050
2 2T 7 2 2 

2 

Jane Mc Neil1082
MGC Pembroke

9.200 9.000 9.2509.350 36.800
3T 3T 4T 4T 3 

3 

Jennie Baum1009
GAB Acton

9.200 9.400 8.8509.300 36.750
4T 1 5 9 4 

4 

Ashley Holbrook1007
Corrigans

8.800 8.700 9.2509.400 36.150
11T 7 1T 5T 5 

5 

Emilee Simonetti1004
Corrigans

9.000 8.500 9.2509.200 35.950
7T 10T 6 6T 6T

6T

Callie Hess1037
HOH

9.200 8.600 9.1009.050 35.950
5T 8T 8T 7T 7T

7T

Lindsey Lebrun1084
MGC Pembroke

8.000 8.600 9.4509.400 35.450
16 9T 2T 3 8 

8 

Holly Rossi1024
HOH

9.000 8.800 8.4009.000 35.200
8T 6T 10 14 9 

9 

Elizabeth Henorigan1000
Corrigans

8.900 8.400 8.8009.050 35.150
10 12 9T 10T 10 

10 

Allie Ferris1015
HOH

9.100 8.500 8.5008.900 35.000
6 11T 11 13 11 

11 

Alexa Rinehart1078
MGC Pembroke

8.550 8.000 9.1008.650 34.300
14 16 13 8T 12 

12 

Eliza Farley1014
HOH

8.800 8.900 8.7507.800 34.250
12T 4 16 12 13 

13 

Ava Lo Vuolo1018
HOH

8.400 8.300 8.8008.700 34.200
15 13 12 11T 14 

14 

Kristina Krochko1038
HOH

9.000 8.100 8.2008.550 33.850
9T 14T 14 15 15 

15 

Ingrid Andrade1122
Gymport

8.600 8.100 7.9008.300 32.900
13 15T 15 16 16 

16 
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